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
built 7 more. $17,500. FR 54618.

Buildings to Be Moved 105

Gardena
3 bedrooms, hardwood floors, wall 
to wall carpeting, patio, fenced 
yard, attached garage.

LOW DOWN PAYMENT 
DA 9-5714

MODf RN 2 AND 3 RF DROOM 
HOMr S AISO MOOrRN 1 AND 
2 BEDROOM DUPLEXES MOV­ 
ED TO YOUR LOT -PAID FOR 
OR NOT. PRICES STARTING 
AT $2250.

if 100% Financing
Completion Dollars

Available
INVESTIGATE 

NOW!

Consolidated
House Movers, Inc.

1 3909 S. Western
Gardena 

DAS-4H8 FA 1-3880

114

$6JO DOWN 2 bedrooms   sliding 
glass doors, double detached ga­ 
rage. 50 x ISO lot. Full price 
$12950 Call FR 0-3561.

fW~~bo~WN-T bedroorrv~J "~¥»th. 
lot near May Co. Call 

0-1561

/Cash for
Your Home

WANTED
2 and 3 bedroom homes Fret 
appraisal. Highest price* paid. 
Call Mr. Pa*ch.

OS 5-0367
vVlLL pay highest cash price for 

your 2 or 3 brdroom home. Any 
condition or area.

hour service 
Warren 09

 ft BRAND NEW SPACIOUS
•ft 1 ft, 2 BEDROOMS DRAPES 
ft HEATED POOL HI-FI
•ft SOUNDPROOF-W/W 

CARPETS
•ft MARBLE PULLMANS  *

SNACK BAR
fr THERMO HEAT-BUILT-IN5 
£ INSULATED VISITORS'

PARKING
ft DEAD END ST. ADULTS 
ft $95 AND UP

730 W. 214th St. 
FA 8-7749

(3 blocks to Harbor Freeway S. 
markets, 10 minutes to 6 beaches)

LUXURIOUS"~
ALL ELECTRIC

Finest 3-bedroom apartments In 
Torrance-South Bay area. 2 ultra­ 
modern baths, fireplace, carpets, 
custom drapes, F.M., bullt-lns, 
breakfast bar. From $235.

Also brand new 1 bedroom. Car­ 
pets, drapes, F.M., bullt-lns, din- 
Ing room and breakfast bar. 
From fllO.

22501 ErflEL 
(1 blk. W. of Crpnshaw and

Sepulveda.)

DA 6-9180 _
MONTH FREE~RENT 
Large 3-room newly 
painted 1 -bdrm. apts. 
1 furnished, 1 unfurn­ 
ished. $63.50 and $60 
mo. See at 2452 and 
2254 W. 248th St., Lo­ 
mita, or phone JEffer- 
son 7 9511 or JEfferson 
4-5744.

(Garden Grove)

$50 Unfurnished 
and Furnished

"NPAP NFW"

1 BEDRM APTS.
','CHILDREN WELCOME"

316 W. Griffith
(2 blocks. soulh of I90lh and 
Flgueroa, 1 blocks from Harbor 
Freeway.)

DA 3-7252

$95
NEW iXTRA LARGE 1 BED 
ROOM, breakfast bar, dining 
area, all electric bullt-lns, radl- 
and heat. Completely carpeted 
and draped. Garage. Close to 
shopping center. 21113 Donora, 
Torr Apts opon M. W. & F. 
from 1-4 p.m. Call FR 1-4591 
anytime for Information$87"5b"AfslD"UP~""" 

1-2 Bedrooms
Over sl/ed pool, plped-in muilc.

Under New 
Management 

20912 Arnie Street 
Torrance

THE'PRESS

Apartments for Rent 
(Unfurnished)

Sunday, Apr?! 8, 1962

A oar : merits 
119 (Unfurnished)

Rent
119

i Apartments for Rent 
(Furnished) '

LEMOLI APTS.
Unfurnished

-$85 
2 Weeks 

Free Rent
HEATED POOL
RECREATION AREA
SUNDECK
BARBECUE
WALL TO WALL CARPETS
DRAPES
DISPOSALS

14916 Lemoli Ave. 
Gardena

Mgr. Apt. 10 OS 9-7634

120

NEW

CONTINENTAL APTS.
Fabulous 1 and 2 Bedrooms Decorator

FURNISHED OR UNFURNISHED
$90 UP ...

V

"GOLD MEDALLION" 
all electric kitchens
"COUNTRY CLUB" LIVING 

IN BEAUTIFUL LANDSCAPED PATIO WITH

HEATED SWIMMING POOL
SHUFFLEBOARD, PING-PONG, AND OUTSIDE BARBECUE

DELUXE FEATURES
(TOO NUMEROUS TO MENTION ALL) 

ft BUILT-IN ELECTRIC OVENS ft BUILT-IN BATH HEATERS
AND RANGES ft GARBAGE DISPOSALS 

•ft FORMICA SNACK BARS ft LAUNDRY FACILITIES 
ft SEALED HEAT

ft GARAGE AND STORAGE SPACE

' Adults only

Continental
APARTMENTS » 

26004 NARBONNE AVE. '
MANAGER

LOMITA
DA 5-3886

for Rent /v~-»rtment» for 
(Furnished) 120 (Furnished) 120

HARMONY APTS.
IBR.  $110

Something
Unusual

CONTEMPORARY FURNISHINGS
DISPOSALS
CARPETS
DRAPES x
BBO'S
RECREATION AREA
HEATED POOL

14800 Lemoli Ave.
Gardena OS 6-6325

* Now Ready for Occupany 

THE DUKE OF KENT
FURNISHED SINGLES WITH KITCHENS

if Free Utilities
1 if Custom Furnishings

if Large Swimming Pool
•^ Air Conditioning

THESE APARTMENTS ARE EQUIPPED WITH GENERAL ELECTRIC 
AIR CONDITIONERS AND REFRIGERATORS.

22405 Kent Avenue, Torrance
(? BLOCKS WEST OF HAWTHORNE AVENUE AND 

'» BLOCK SOUTH OF SEPULVEDA)

? $92.50
 FR 8-4310 

CAMINO PALMS
READY FOR COCCUPANCY

New Completely Furnished
Single and 1-Bedroom Apartments 
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